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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (D.G. KHAN

REGION) ON OPEN MERIT IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/49701339

2/49700147

3/49701777

4/49701158

5/49700743

6/49700315

7/49700992

8/49700771

9/49701634

10/49701360

11/49700921

12/49701165

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

SHAHAB AHMED KHAN
SANA ULLAH KHAN

ASGHAR HAIDER ABBAS
KIFAYAT HUSSAIN KHAN

KHAWAR SAJJAD
MALIK SAJJAD GUL

MUHAMMAD YOUSIF IMRAN
MALIK ALLAH WASAYA

HAIDER ALI
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB KHAN

RASHID IQBAL
MALIK MUHAMMAD IQBAL

IMTASAL SADIQ
MUHAMMAD SADIQ

ASAD JAHANGIR
QAZI FARUKH JAHANGIR

DILAWAR KHAN
ALLAH DIWAYA KHAN

GHULAM MURTAZA
GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
ALLAH WASAYA

ADNAN SAMEE
MANZOOR HUSSAIN

DOMICILE

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

LAYYAH

M. GARH

LAYYAH

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

RAJANPUR

D.G. KHAN
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From Pre-page

58 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (D.G. Khan Region)
(Open Merit) in the Punjab Police Deptt.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

13/49701210  NABEEL AFZAL LAYYAH
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

14/49700180  ZEESHAN SHABIR D.G. KHAN
GHULAM SHABIR

15/49701062  SAJJAD AHMAD M. GARH
GHULAM ABBAS

16/49701743  HASNAIN RAZA LAYYAH
GHULAM JAFAR KHAN

17/49701004 HAMZA GHAFOOR M. GARH
ABDUL GHAFOOR

18/49700338  IMTIAZ ALAM D.G. KHAN
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

19/49700336 MUHAMMAD HASNAIN RAZA LAYYAH
QAISAR ABBAS

20/49700606  ZAREEF KHAN LAYYAH
MAJEED KHAN

21/49700805  SHAKIR HASNAIN M. GARH
SHAHZADA QAMAR UL HASNAIN

22/49701503  ZEESHAN SARWAR MERANI LAYYAH
GHULAM SARWAR

23/49701823  MUHAMMAD HASHAM LAYYAH
MUHAMMAD HANIF

24/49701102 MUHAMMAD AMIR MASOOD M. GARH
FAIZ BUKHSH

25/49701139  HAROON RAZA LAYYAH
ALLAH DITTA

26/49701138  MUHAMMAD IMRAN M. GARH
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

27/49700900  SARDAR ALI SHAH RAJANPUR
SYED MASOOD AHMAD SHAH

28/49700997 MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL M. GARH
DEWAN KHAN

29/49700723  MUHAMMAD SABIR M. GARH
MUHAMMAD AMEER
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From Pre-page

58 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (D.G. Khan Region)

MERIT/APP.
NO.

30/49700655

31/49700381

32/49701913

33/49701119

34/49701614

35/49701436

36/49701048

37/49701377

38/49701155

39/49701458

40/49701029

41/49701056

42/49701885

43/49700506

44/49701884

45/49701490

46/49701134

(Open Merit) in the Punjab Police Deptt.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

NOUMAN SIRAJ
SIRAJ AHMAD

AYUB IQBAL MALIK
MUHAMMAD IQBAL MALIK

ARSLAN NAWAZ
RAB NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ALI
AMIR HUSSAIN

ASIMA NOOR
NOOR MUHAMMAD

MUNEEB AHSAN
AHSAN BILAL

RASHID ALI
ALLAH BAKHSH

ALI HASSAN KHAN
ABDUL HAMEED KHAN

SANA ULLAH
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

ZEESHAN AHMAD
ABDUL RASHEED

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SHOAIB HUSSAIN
IQBAL HUSSAIN

ZUHAIB HASSAN
AMAN ULLAH

MANSOOR ALI
SYED IJAZ HUSSAIN SHAH

RASHID TAJ
TAJ MUHAMMAD BUZDAR

SAJID ABBAS
ZAKIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD KHALID AZ1Z
ABDUL AZIZ

DOMICILE

RAJANPUR

M. GARH

LAYYAH

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

D.G. KHAN

RAJANPUR

M. GARH

RAJANPUR

M. GARH

LAYYAH

LAYYAH

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

M. GARH
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58 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (D.G. Khan Region)

(Open Merit) in the Punjab Police Deptt.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

47/49701617 SHAHID AHMAD M. GARH
MANZOOR HUSSAIN

48/49700757 MUHAMMAD YOUSUF D.G. KHAN
MUKHTIAR HUSSAIN

49/49700823 MUHAMMAD HANZALA KHAN D.G. KHAN
AMAN ULLAH

50/49701845 MUZAMIL SAEED LAYYAH
SAEED AHMED

51/49701256 MAZHAR IQBAL LAYYAH
MUHAMMAD ABDUL

52/49700733 MUHAMMAD BILAL D.G. KHAN
ABDUL GHAFOOR
AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

56/49701143 BUSHRA TARIQ D.G. KHAN
TARIQ MEHMOOD

151/49700200 WARISHA MARIAM LAYYAH
GHULAM QASIM KHAN

Note:- 1) Result of one (01) post will be declared after the final outcome of

ii)

iii)

DATED:

Writ Petition No.3402/2018.

Three (03) posts reserved for minorities quota remained vacant
due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

Three (03) female candidates are available for the above said
posts. One (01) candidate selected on Open Merit and remaining
two (02) candidates selected against Women Quota. Therefore, as
per notification No. SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3) dated
21-05-2012, six (06) posts reserved for Female quota shall be
treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

SECRETARY
22-03-2018 PPSC

CASE NO. 41-RA-2017
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