

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (D.G. KHAN REGION) ON OPEN MERIT IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/49701339	SHAHAB AHMED KHAN SANA ULLAH KHAN	D.G. KHAN
2/49700147	ASGHAR HAIDER ABBAS KIFAYAT HUSSAIN KHAN	D.G. KHAN
3/49701777	KHAWAR SAJJAD MALIK SAJJAD GUL	RAJANPUR
4/49701158	MUHAMMAD YOUSIF IMRAN MALIK ALLAH WASAYA	RAJANPUR
5/49700743	HAIDER ALI MUHAMMAD SHOAIB KHAN	LAYYAH
6/49700315	RASHID IQBAL MALIK MUHAMMAD IQBAL	M. GARH
7/49700992	IMTASAL SADIQ MUHAMMAD SADIQ	LAYYAH
8/49700771	ASAD JAHANGIR QAZI FARUKH JAHANGIR	D.G. KHAN
9/49701634	DILAWAR KHAN ALLAH DIWAYA KHAN	D.G. KHAN
10/49701360	GHULAM MURTAZA GHULAM MUSTAFA	D.G. KHAN
11/49700921	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN ALLAH WASAYA	RAJANPUR
12/49701165	ADNAN SAMEE MANZOOR HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN

From Pre-page

58 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (D.G. Khan Region) (Open Merit) in the Punjab Police Deptt.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/49701210	NABEEL AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	LAYYAH
14/49700180	ZEESHAN SHABIR GHULAM SHABIR	D.G. KHAN
15/49701062	SAJJAD AHMAD GHULAM ABBAS	M. GARH
16/49701743	HASNAIN RAZA GHULAM JAFAR KHAN	LAYYAH
17/49701004	HAMZA GHAFOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR	M. GARH
18/49700338	IMTIAZ ALAM MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	D.G. KHAN
19/49700336	MUHAMMAD HASNAIN RAZA QAISAR ABBAS	LAYYAH
20/49700606	ZAREEF KHAN MAJEED KHAN	LAYYAH
21/49700805	SHAKIR HASNAIN SHAHZADA QAMAR UL HASNAIN	M. GARH
22/49701503	ZEESHAN SARWAR MERANI GHULAM SARWAR	LAYYAH
23/49701823	MUHAMMAD HASHAM MUHAMMAD HANIF	LAYYAH
24/49701102	MUHAMMAD AMIR MASOOD FAIZ BUKHSH	M. GARH
25/49701139	HAROON RAZA ALLAH DITTA	LAYYAH
26/49701138	MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD AFZAL	M. GARH
27/49700900	SARDAR ALI SHAH SYED MASOOD AHMAD SHAH	RAJANPUR
28/49700997	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL DEWAN KHAN	M. GARH
29/49700723	MUHAMMAD SABIR MUHAMMAD AMEER	M. GARH

From Pre-page

58 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (D.G. Khan Region) (Open Merit) in the Punjab Police Deptt.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
30/49700655	NOUMAN SIRAJ SIRAJ AHMAD	RAJANPUR
31/49700381	AYUB IQBAL MALIK MUHAMMAD IQBAL MALIK	M. GARH
32/49701913	ARSLAN NAWAZ RAB NAWAZ	LAYYAH
33/49701119	MUHAMMAD ALI AMIR HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN
34/49701614	ASIMA NOOR NOOR MUHAMMAD	M. GARH
35/49701436	MUNEEB AHSAN AHSAN BILAL	RAJANPUR
36/49701048	RASHID ALI ALLAH BAKHSH	RAJANPUR
37/49701377	ALI HASSAN KHAN ABDUL HAMEED KHAN	D.G. KHAN
38/49701155	SANA ULLAH MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	RAJANPUR
39/49701458	ZEESHAN AHMAD ABDUL RASHEED	M. GARH
40/49701029	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASLAM	RAJANPUR
41/49701056	SHOAIB HUSSAIN IQBAL HUSSAIN	M. GARH
42/49701885	ZUHAIB HASSAN AMAN ULLAH	LAYYAH
43/49700506	MANSOOR ALI SYED IJAZ HUSSAIN SHAH	LAYYAH
44/49701884	RASHID TAJ TAJ MUHAMMAD BUZDAR	D.G. KHAN
45/49701490	SAJID ABBAS ZAKIR HUSSAIN	M. GARH
46/49701134	MUHAMMAD KHALID AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ	M. GARH

From Pre-page

151/49700200

58 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (D.G. Khan Region) (Open Merit) in the Punjab Police Deptt.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
47/49701617	SHAHID AHMAD MANZOOR HUSSAIN	M. GARH
48/49700757	MUHAMMAD YOUSUF MUKHTIAR HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN
49/49700823	MUHAMMAD HANZALA KHAN AMAN ULLAH	D.G. KHAN
50/49701845	MUZAMIL SAEED SAEED AHMED	LAYYAH
51/49701256	MAZHAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD ABDUL	LAYYAH
52/49700733	MUHAMMAD BILAL ABDUL GHAFOOR	D.G. KHAN
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA	
56/49701143	BUSHRA TARIQ TARIQ MEHMOOD	D.G. KHAN

Note:- i) Result of one (01) post will be declared after the final outcome of Writ Petition No.3402/2018.

WARISHA MARIAM

GHULAM QASIM KHAN

- **ii)** Three (03) posts reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.
- iii) Three (03) female candidates are available for the above said posts. One (01) candidate selected on Open Merit and remaining two (02) candidates selected against Women Quota. Therefore, as per notification No. SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3) dated 21-05-2012, six (06) posts reserved for Female quota shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

DATED: 22-03-2018 PPSC

CASE NO. 41-RA-2017

LAYYAH